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LIFE SAFETY PLAN NOTES

1. EVERY ROOM OR SPACE THAT IS AN ASSEMBLY OCCUPANCY SHALL
HAVE THE OCCUPANT LOAD OF THE ROOM OR SPACE POSTED IN A
CONSPICUOUS PLACE, NEAR THE MAIN EXIT OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAY
FROM THE ROOM OR SPACE. POSTED SIGNS SHALL BE OF AN

[ o APPROVED LEGIBLE PERMANENT DESIGN AND SHALL BE MAINTAINED BY
THE OWNER.
\\ 2. SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS OF EMERGENCY
N LIGHTING.
% \\ E . ALL ELEMENTS OF THE MEANS OF EGRESS SYSTEM, INCLUDING EXIT
N ACCESS, THE EXIT, AND EXIT DISCHARGE, SHALL COMPLY WITH THE
. GENERAL REQUIREMENTS SPECIFIED IN FBC SECTIONS 1003 THROUGH
. 1013. THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL INCORPORATE THESE
| o N PROVISIONS TO ENSURE CODE COMPLIANCE. THE ENFORCING AGENCY
WILL REVIEW AND VERIFY THAT ALL APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS ARE
\ . MET FOR THE ENTIRE EGRESS SYSTEM.
/
. /
. /
. /
. /
. /
. /
. /
. /
. /
/
N /
\
/
m \ /
— , \ y
A /
N
/
N /
o N
- ,
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
\ /
\
/
N
/
\. /
OPEN BELOW
N
N
/ \
/
\
\
N
\
\
N
\
N
\
\
\
\
/ \\
/ \
/
N
/
\
/ \
/
N
/
\
/ \
° /
1 ) \
, \
, \
i / \
, \
, \
, \
, N
, \
, \
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
|/ |
=1
@ _ @ REF @
RESTROOM | SMALL PARTS RM :
[l 201 ) 202 A
[ |
\ /}
N /
OFFICE HALLWAY || LUNCHROOM
200 204 203
- TD: 39'-0"
G G &g & & \
C N
‘ D I e
I I I I I I I I I I I
-
- J L u | | | | | | | | \
FEt) DN T
< EEEEREREEEE
] L - ]
[ it

1 MEZZANINE - LIFE SAFETY PLAN
3/16" = 1'-0"

/N

SITE PLAN APPROVAL

09/17/2025

5 ARCHITECTURE

33 SE 4TH STREET, SUITE 100
BOCA RATON, FL 33432
561.835.5515

WWW.5ARCHITECTURE.COM
AA26003746

SEAL:

MATTHEW R. FORGET // REG. FL. NO. AR95364

DIGITAL SIGNATURE:

Digitally signed by Matthew Forget
DN: CN=Matthew Forget,

M tth F tun: lfier=A01410T o
atinew Forget gmrecsue cs

Date: 2025.08.13 09:17:54-04'00"

CLIENT / PROJECT ADDRESS:

HODGE MARINE

1857 NW 21ST STREET
POMPANO BEACH, FLORIDA 33069

REVISIONS:

NO.  DATE DESCRIPTION
1 2025-08-12 DRC PLAN REVIEW
KEY PLAN:
PROJECT NUMBER: 24-057
DATE ISSUED: 2025-06-30
SHEET TITLE:
LIFE SAFETY PLAN -
MEZZANINE

SHEET NO.:

A102




	Sheets
	A101 - LIFE SAFETY PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
	A102 - LIFE SAFETY PLAN - MEZZANINE
	A121 - FLOOR PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
	A122 - FLOOR PLAN - MEZZANINE
	A141 - ROOF PLAN
	A200 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	A201 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	A300 - BUILDING SECTIONS
	A500 - DETAILS - BUILDING
	A600 - DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE
	G000 - COVER SHEET
	G001 - GENERAL INFORMATION
	G002 - CODE INFORMATION
	PS001 - PUBLIC SAFETY SECURITY / CPTED PLAN
	SP-1 - SITE PLAN - EXISTING
	SP-2 - SITE PLAN - PROPOSED


		AR95364
	2025-08-13T09:17:54-0400
	Matthew Forget




